NEW TOWN AT ST. CHARLES

Phone: 636.916.2085
EVENTS FOR 2014

NT Residents Only

New or Revised Events

www.ntga.net

Date Time Location Event

Saturday September 13 6:00 - 10:00 PM GlenMark Farms BBQ Bash at the NT Farm

CONCERT - NT Musical Showcase -
Saturday September 20 4:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater hosted by Double D
Saturday September 27 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater CONCERT - 80's

CONCERT - New Town's very own . .
Saturday October 4 7:00 - 10:00 PM NT Amphitheater "The Stars Go Out"

MO Cowbell Marathon - 1700
Sunday October 5 7:45-11:00 AM participants - ck out road closings

NT Amphitheater &
Saturday October 11 9:00 - 6:00 PM Town Hall Paint New Town Pink
Saturday October 25 2:00 - 4:00 PM NT Amphitheater Halloween Spooktacular Parade
Saturday October 25 4:00 - 8:00 PM GlenMark Farms Chili Cook Off
Wednesday November 5 7:00 PM Town Hall GA Town Hall Mtg
Wednesday November 19 6:30 PM Town Hall Town Architect Mtg
St. Charles Christian

Saturday December 6 8:30-11:00 AM Church Breakfast with Santa

Christmas Bazaar - local unique
Saturday December 6 11:00 - 2:00 PM Town Hall shopping

Christmas Party with Childrens crafts &
Saturday December 6 4:00 - 6:00 PM Town Hall Santa
Saturday December 6 5:30 PM Town Hall Tree Lighting Ceremony
Sunday Decmeber 7 Town Hall Christmas House Tour

All events are subject to change or cancel due to inclement weather or other circumstance. Check www.ntga.net for updates
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